A
U
D
IO
 M
O
N
ITO

N
www.ogdentec.com 67  Technical Support: support@ogdentec.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMS-100-FM-2RU                         AMS-100 series ML-802 analog & digital audio monitor
AMS-100-SDI                              SD-SDI with embedded audio input module
AMS-100-HD/SD-SDI-IN             HD/SD-SDI with embedded audio input module
AMS-100-AES-IN                       AES/EBU digital audio input module
AMS-100-A-IN                           Analog audio input module
AMS-100-A-OUT                         Analog audio output module
SPECIFICATIONS
Mechanical
Width…………………………………………19 in. (483 mm)
Height…………………………………………2RU (88 mm)